
Trophée Formule Ford Kent-Zetec 2019

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1 2 DELAET Milan 24 23 33 30 0 0 6 36 38 31 34 21 32 11 319 302

2 11 MICHEL Xavier 21 20 31 24 0 0 38 38 32 34 18 16 0 0 272 238

3 23 METAYER Pascal 19 1 21 26 3 0 4 20 25 24 15 14 18 14 204 203

4 19 KOZYREFF Michel 13 10 17 19 17 9 31 22 15 20 10 9 4 16 212 199

5 49 BELOOU Philippe 10 9 20 17 12 13 23 23 17 14 12 2 14 12 198 187

6 18 TOMSEN Georges 12 7 12 13 15 11 26 19 23 15 11 8 14 0 186 179

7 10 GENECAND Gislain 0 15 30 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 28 22 28 180 165

8 56 THETIOT Claude 0 0 19 18 0 0 29 27 2 14 21 12 16 18 176 162

9 3 LAISSAC Adrien 34 28 41 38 27 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 141

10 59 MISSISTRANO Vincent 3 6 11 16 0 0 20 21 14 12 0 0 8 8 119 110

11 24 DE ROZARIEUX Mark 0 0 22 21 0 0 33 2 27 26 0 0 0 0 131 108

12 68 DUPONT Michel 8 0 8 5 4 2 21 17 11 9 7 0 0 0 92 92

13 150 LEUBER Oke 0 0 24 24 0 0 5 24 16 16 0 0 0 0 109 88

14 98 FAGGIONATO Marc 4 0 0 0 2 17 0 0 0 0 19 0 20 20 82 82

15 48 JANIN Daniel 7 3 6 2 6 4 11 7 6 4 5 5 7 7 80 75

16 45 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 2 5 9 6 6 3 12 6 7 0 6 1 6 6 75 74

17 160 WILLIAMSON Alan 0 0 10 12 0 0 3 18 22 17 0 0 0 0 82 69

17 42 SIMON Alain 5 11 15 14 0 0 7 11 0 0 1 11 0 0 75 69

19 168 CIBIEN Béatrice 11 8 14 10 0 0 0 0 13 8 9 7 0 0 80 65

20 5 BARNES Paul 0 0 1 11 0 0 13 16 18 18 0 0 0 0 77 63

21 89 SAUZEDDE Patrick 10 2 13 3 11 7 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 60

22 7 WEISS Patrick 6 4 2 16 0 0 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 49

23 36 METAYER Jérôme 16 18 18 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 48

24 17 COMTE Jean-François 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 5 5 0 0 23 5 51 42

25 133 MEYER Bernardo 0 0 3 4 0 0 16 8 10 1 0 0 0 0 42 38

26 51 BARROIS Didier 17 12 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 37

27 144 RAK Christopher 0 0 0 8 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 27

28 93 DESSY Pierre 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 26 0 3 0 0 0 0 34 26

29 93 D'AUBREBY Remy 0 0 0 9 0 0 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 43 22

30 163 KLEBE Michael 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 27 17

31 17 HODGEN Chris 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0

32 22 MORERE Jean-Luc 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1 46 DOUSSE Arnaud 22 18 5 18 13 19 10 10 0 0 17 15 7 16 170 158

2 12 BELOOU Nicolas 12 11 19 12 0 0 14 12 12 16 13 10 15 12 158 137

3 15 LEBRETON Maxime 0 0 14 14 17 8 6 1 6 8 8 5 11 7 105 98

4 196 MONBARON Pascal 0 0 25 24 0 0 24 24 4 14 0 0 0 0 115 97

5 191 THOMPSON Nigel 0 0 13 8 0 0 18 14 16 2 0 0 0 0 71 61

6 84 HEUDICOURT Eric 5 0 10 10 0 0 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 49

7 40 SANJUAN Augustin 0 0 0 0 8 11 5 3 0 0 4 7 7 3 48 42

8 74 DAILLOUX Frédéric 7 4 5 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 3 5 33 31

9 181 WALTER Martin 9 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 37 30

10 85 RAUSCH Patrick 0 9 7 6 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 30

11 16 CHAPUIS Franck 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 16 15

12 199 DONNELLY Kevin 0 0 8 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13

13 25 ROBBEZ Lucas 4 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10

14 194 ESSERS Julien 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7

15 121 HANSOUL Christophe 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Dijon Albi
piloten°

SCRATCH KENT
Dijon Albi Spa Zolder Charade

n°
Tot   

-2
Tot

Tot
Tot   

-2

SCRATCH ZETEC

VdVLédenon

Lédenon

pilote

Spa Zolder VdVCharade



1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1 2 DELAET Milan 16 16 17 15 0 0 2 17 19 14 17 12 17 5 167 160

2 11 MICHEL Xavier 13 13 12 9 0 0 22 22 14 19 9 9 0 0 142 124

3 23 METAYER Pascal 11 1 10 11 3 0 1 5 11 11 7 7 7 10 95 94

4 3 LAISSAC Adrien 21 21 22 23 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 87

5 10 GENECAND Gislain 0 9 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 9 15 94 85

6 49 BELOOU Philippe 5 5 8 7 7 9 10 8 5 5 5 0 5 7 86 81

7 18 TOMSEN Georges 7 4 3 4 10 6 12 4 9 7 3 3 3 0 75 72

8 59 MISSISTRANO Vincent 2 3 2 6 0 0 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 31 27

9 36 METAYER Jérôme 9 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 24

10 5 BARNES Paul 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 3 7 9 0 0 0 0 27 24

11 42 SIMON Alain 3 0 5 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 5 0 0 24 23

12 89 SAUZEDDE Patrick 4 2 4 1 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19

13 93 DESSY Pierre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 10

14 93 D'AUBREBY Remy 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 8

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1 19 KOZYREFF Michel 8 8 6 8 12 12 12 6 6 8 9 8 5 10 118 107

2 56 THETIOT Claude 0 0 8 6 0 0 10 12 2 4 14 13 15 15 99 93

3 24 DE ROZARIEUX Mark 0 0 10 13 0 0 15 2 16 16 0 0 0 0 72 60

4 150 LEUBER Oke 0 0 13 18 0 0 2 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 55 47

5 51 BARROIS Didier 13 13 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 26

6 7 WEISS Patrick 5 5 1 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18

7 133 MEYER Bernardo 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 15 12

8 144 RAK Christopher 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8

9 17 HODGEN Chris 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1 68 DUPONT Michel 10 0 7 5 7 5 16 16 12 9 8 0 0 0 95 95

2 168 CIBIEN Béatrice 15 9 17 12 0 0 0 0 15 7 10 11 0 0 96 80

3 45 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 3 6 9 7 15 7 7 4 6 0 6 2 4 4 80 78

4 160 WILLIAMSON Alan 0 0 12 17 0 0 2 21 20 19 0 0 0 0 91 77

5 48 JANIN Daniel 7 4 3 3 10 10 5 5 4 2 4 8 6 6 77 72

6 98 FAGGIONATO Marc 5 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 61 61

7 163 KLEBE Michael 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 27 20

8 17 COMTE Jean-François 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 2 3 3 0 0 2 2 22 18
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